
Autosprinta 5. posms 2018
Posma rezultāti

Nr. Braucējs Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Kopā Vieta

SAILUN 2WD
4 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 30 27 30 60 1
1 Aigars Odziņš Opel Astra 28 30 29 59 2
5 Artis Freibergs VW Golf 29 29 28 58 3
2 Māris Melkis VW Golf 27 28 27 55 4
3 Mārtiņš Melkis VW Golf 26 26 26 52 5

SAILUN RWD
9 Kārlis Nebars BMW 30 29 30 60 1

12 Dailis Jansons BMW 320 29 30 29 59 2
6 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 323ti 28 28 27 56 3

10 Gatis Gedroics - Jurago BMW 27 25 26 53 4
15 Jānis Visockis BMW 23 23 28 51 5
14 Uldis Augulis BMW 24 27 24 51 6
11 Kristaps Kronbergs BMW 320 25 24 25 50 7
7 Rūdolfs Borhards BMW 323ti 22 26 23 49 8
8 Edgars Kudurs BMW 323 26 22 22 48 9

SAILUN 4WD
17 Mārcis Stūriška Subaru Impreza 30 30 30 60 1
20 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 29 29 28 58 2
19 Rolands Kaucis Subaru Impreza 24 28 29 57 3
18 Edgars Tralla Audi A4 28 27 27 55 4
21 Mārtiņš Ločmelis Subaru Impreza 27 24 26 53 5
16 Juris Sproģis Subaru Impreza 26 26 25 52 6
22 Andris Spilva Subaru Impreza 25 25 24 50 7

1600
25 Gatis Ābelītis Citroen Saxo 30 30 30 60 1
26 Kaspars Tiders Honda Civic 29 29 29 58 2
27 Sandris Brīvulis VAZ 2107 27 26 28 55 3
28 Ingus Timofejevs Honda Civic 28 27 27 55 4
24 Arnis Kalniņš Opel Corsa 26 28 26 54 5

2000
35 Madars Dīriņš Renault Clio 25 30 30 60 1
31 Raivo Ozoliņš Honda CRX 30 29 29 59 2
33 Artis Freibergs VW Golf 29 28 27 57 3
34 Andis Gluškovs VW Golf 28 27 28 56 4
32 Aigars Upītis Opel Corsa 27 26 24 53 5
30 Māris Melkis VW Golf 26 24 26 52 6
94 Juris Atraskevics BMW 24 25 25 50 7
36 Edgars Lācis BMW 318 23 23 23 46 8



RWD
37 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 323ti 24 30 30 60 1
44 Jānis Apsītis BMW 30 28 29 59 2
40 Mārtiņš Muižnieks BMW 28 29 25 57 3
47 Kristaps Kronbergs BMW 320 23 27 28 55 4
46 Mārtiņš Prūsis BMW 29 25 26 55 5
51 Jānis Visockis BMW 20 24 27 51 6
95 Juris Atraskevics BMW 25 26 23 51 7
38 Rūdolfs Borhards BMW 323ti 27 23 22 50 8
48 Dailis Jansons BMW 320 26 22 19 48 9
45 Aivars Krastiņš BMW 19 21 24 45 10
50 Uldis Augulis BMW 22 18 20 42 11
39 Edgars Kudurs BMW 323 21 20 0 41 12
100 Gatis Gedroics-Jurago BMW 0 19 21 40 13
43 Sarmīte Breimele BMW 520 18 17 18 36 14

4WD 3000
54 Mārtiņš Ločmelis Subaru Impreza 30 30 30 60 1
55 Niks Kanders Audi 80 28 29 29 58 2
53 Jānis Straupe Subaru 29 28 28 57 3
52 Kārlis Veiders Audi 80 27 27 0 54 4

2WD OPEN
60 Madars Dīriņš Renault Clio 30 30 30 60 1
59 Andis Gluškovs VW Golf 29 26 29 58 2
58 Artis Freibergs VW Golf 28 28 24 56 3
57 Aigars Upītis Opel Corsa 27 24 28 55 4
56 Aigars Odziņš Opel 23 29 26 55 5
63 Kaspars Tiders Honda Civic 26 27 27 54 6
62 Ingus Timofejevs Honda Civic 25 25 22 50 7
91 Marta Starka VW Golf 2 21 22 25 47 8
61 Laura Gluškova VW Golf 24 23 23 47 9
98 Viesturs Valters Audi TT 22 0 0 22 10

RWD OPEN
99 Kārlis Nebars BMW 29 30 30 60 1
72 Mārtiņš Prūsis BMW 27 29 29 58 2
70 Jānis Apsītis BMW 30 24 27 57 3
64 Voldemārs Kalve BMW 323ti 26 28 26 54 4
65 Mārtiņš Muižnieks BMW 28 26 24 54 5
71 Aivars Krastiņš BMW 25 25 28 53 6
66 Gatis Caune VAZ 24 27 25 52 7



4WD OPEN
81 Mārcis Stūriška Subaru Impreza 30 30 30 60 1
83 Rolands Kaucis Subaru Impreza 29 28 29 58 2
84 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 28 29 28 57 3
82 Edgars Tralla Audi A4 27 27 27 54 4
86 Mārtiņš Ločmelis Subaru Impreza 26 26 26 52 5
76 Juris Sproģis Subaru Impreza 24 24 24 48 6
90 Niks Kanders Audi 80 25 23 23 48 7
87 Andris Spilva Subaru Impreza 23 25 21 48 8
85 Jānis Straupe Subaru 20 0 25 45 9
77 Andris Vanags Audi A4 22 22 0 44 10
79 Guntars Bērziņš Subaru Impreza 21 0 22 43 11
80 Dāvis Leitis Subaru Impreza 19 20 20 40 12
78 Kārlis Veiders Audi 80 18 21 0 39 13

DĀMAS
93 Laura Gluškova VW Golf 2 30 29 30 60 1
96 Marta Starka VW Golf 2 0 30 29 59 2
97 Elizabete Leite Subaru Impreza 29 28 28 57 3
92 Sarmīte Breimele BMW 520 28 27 27 55 4

BEZ IESK
101 Rolands Kaucis Subaru Impreza 30 30 30 60 1
23 Artis Vicinskis Subaru Impreza 29 29 29 58 2
73 Kristaps Kronbergs BMW 320 28 21 28 56 3
49 Genādijs Fedorenko BMW 23 27 27 54 4
41 Artis Jēkabsons BMW 328i 25 28 26 54 5
42 Ingars Padrevics BMW 328i 26 25 21 51 6
68 Artis Jēkabsons BMW 328i 21 26 24 50 7
69 Ingars Padrevics BMW 328i 27 22 22 49 8
75 Genādijs Fedorenko BMW 22 23 25 48 9
74 Dailis Jansons BMW 320 24 24 23 48 10


